Known Learning Disability Acute Liaison or Similar Contacts across South East Region

	Area
	Hospital(s)
	Name of contact
	Role
	Contact details

	Kent


	East Kent Hospitals University NHS Foundation Trust
William Harvey Hospital….
	Daniel Marsden
	Practice Development Nurse for Patients with learning disabilities


	Email: daniel.marsden@ekht.nhs.uk
Tel: 07786 171008



	Surrey


	East Surrey Hospital, Redhill
Epsom General Hospital


	Lynne Ramnanansingh
	Learning Disability Acute Liaison Nurse
	Email: lynne.ramnanansingh@nhs.net
Tel: 07717 850309

	
	Royal Surrey County Hospital, Guildford

	Kathryn Fisher


	Learning Disability Specialist Acute Liaison Nurse 

	Email: kathrynfisher@nhs.net
Tel: 07774 126981


	
	St Peter’s Hospital, Chertsey

Frimley Park Hospital, Frimley
	Nicola James


	Learning Disability Acute Liaison Nurse
	Email: nicolajames@nhs.net


	West Sussex


	Western Sussex Hospitals NHS Trust

Southlands Hospital, Shoreham

Worthing Hospital

St. Richard’s Hospital, Chichester
	Cathy Mead
	Learning Disabilities Acute Liaison Nurse
	Email: catherine.mead@westsussexpct.nhs.uk
Tel: 07500 880728



	Area
	Hospital(s)
	Name of contact
	Role
	Contact details

	Brighton and Hove


	Brighton Sussex University Hospitals NHS Trust

Royal Sussex County Hospital, Brighton

Princess Royal Hospital,

Haywards Heath (hospital in West Sussex area)
	Alice Ellis 
Lin Moore

Helen Howell

	Learning Disability Liaison Nurse

	Email: alice.ellis@sussexparrtnership.nhs.uk
Email: Linda.Moore@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk
Email: Helen.Howell@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk

Tel: 01273 696955 ext. 4975 





	Berkshire


	Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust
Royal Berkshire Hospital, Reading
 


	Jane Wooldridge   

	Senior Nurse - Learning Disability co-ordinator

	Email: jane.wooldridge@royalberkshire.nhs.uk
Tel:  0118 322 8159
via switchboard   0118 322 5111   pager 40498
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